
 

E-TENDER NOTICE

 

Competitive  e-tenders  in  one cover  system withEarnest  Money Deposit  (EMD) and

Price Bid in accordance with the ANERT approved technical specifications are invited

from ANERT Empanelled Agencies (listed for 2kW and above in Off-Grid) under SPV

Programme for  the  Supply,  Installation  and  Commissioning  of  2  kWp  Off-Grid

(7200Whr/kW)  SPV  Power  Plant  at  Vakkom  Gramapanchayath.  The  e-tender

documents can be downloaded from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala from

17-07-19 to 31-07-19 till 5 PM. Tender form will not be available in any other form.

 

Thiruvananthapuram

 10/07/2019

DIRECTOR

 

File No.ANERT-TECH/128/2019-PE1(RTS)



TENDER ABSTRACT 

 

Ref. No. ANERT-TECH/128/2019-PE1(RTS) 

Name of Work Supply, Installation and Commissioning of 
2 kWp Off-Grid (7200Whr/kW) SPV Power 
Plant at Vakkom Gramapanchayath 

Building Site and Requirements Clause 13.1 

Download of Tender Form http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Last date of submission of Tender            31/07/2019 @ 5.00 PM 

Date and Time of opening the Tender     02/08/2019 @ 3.00 PM 

Estimated Tender Value Rs. 3,00,000/- 

Cost of Tender form Rs. 708/- (Rs.600+18% GST) 

EMD Rs. 7,500/- 

Warranty period 5 years from the date of Commissioning the system. 

Site details Rooftop of the Vakkom Gramapanchayath. 

Availability of Tender Forms Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Place of opening of tender Office of Director, ANERT 
Law College Road, Vikas Bhavan. PO, 
Thiruvananthapuram – 695 033, Kerala 

  

Thiruvananthapuram 

 

 
 

Sd/- 
Director 


	Vakkom NIT
	VKNIT



